


Simon Sansome


Simon is a journalist, TV writer, 
producer and disability campaigner.


He owns part of a company called 
Branded Studios which makes videos 
and TV programmes.


He set up the Ability Access 
Community on Facebook: 
www.facebook.com/abilityaccess1


He also set up the ‘Grumpy Gits’ 
podcast.


https://www.facebook.com/abilityaccess1


Simon is on the board of the National 
Trust and is working to make National 
Trust places more accessible.


Accessible means it is easy to use 
and suitable for people with different 
needs.


Website: www.brandedstudios.co.uk


Twitter:

www.twitter.com/Abilityaccess1


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/abilityaccess1


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/Abilityaccess


LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/simon-
sansome-9686b9144
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